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Newsletter no. 37 Summer Term  
 Friday 1st July 2022 

 

Our value this half term is confidence 
 
Dear Parents and Carers,  
 
Mental health and wellbeing is currently at the forefront of everyone’s minds. There’s lots online and 
sometimes it’s hard to know where to look as there is so much out there. Here at Witley we love the website 
Place2Be. There’s a great parent section with forty articles on various issues facing parents/carers. Why not 
take a look? 
 

 
 
                  
 
 https://parentingsmart.place2be.org.uk/ 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Girls Football 
Next week sees the first match of the Women's Euro 2022 football tournament and it is all happening in 
England. Teams will be playing in front of packed stadiums across the country. Please see attached coloured 
wallchart. Alongside the rapid growth of the Women's Super League, it is a great time for girls to start 
playing football. Visit letgirlsplay.thefa.com/ or contact some of the local providers below to get involved.  

Girls only Milford Pumas sessions for year 2 and up every Saturday morning during term time (contact Phil 
07812590311) 

Girls only King Edward's School Witley for age 5 and up every Tuesday at 5pm during term time (contact Garry 
07957382088) 

 
Enjoy the weekend!  
Mrs Szczepanski 

 
 

https://parentingsmart.place2be.org.uk/
https://letgirlsplay.thefa.com/
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Year 2 at Sayers Croft, Cranleigh. 

Our Puffins Class had an amazing time at Sayer’s Croft  
in Cranleigh last week. We hope you enjoy the 
photographs! 
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CALENDAR 

Saturday 16th July – FWS Hawaiian Fete 2 – 5pm 

Monday 18th July – Year 2 Leavers’ Assembly on the Playground – Parents Welcome 2.15 – 3 pm 

Tuesday 19th July – SPORTS AFTERNOON 1.45 – 3 pm - Parents welcome 

Thursday 21st July – RESERVE sports afternoon  

Friday 22nd July – End of term for the summer   EARLY FINISH 1.30 pm  

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/23 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2022  

*Thursday 1st September – INSET DAY 1 and Friday 2nd September – INSET DAY 2 

Monday 5th September – School starts for Year 1 and Year 2/Home visits for new Year R 

Tuesday 6th September – Home visits for new Year R 

Wednesday 7th September – Home visits for new Year R 

Tuesday 20th September - EYFS Curriculum Evening 7.15 – 8.15 pm 

Half term - Monday 24th – Friday 28th October 

End of term - Friday 16th December – EARLY FINISH 1.30 pm                  

                                             

 

Cake raffle winner is!                                                                                               

This week’s winner is Dougie in Puffins.                                

Thank you to the Durston family for the amazing fraisier cake.   
 

Well done to the following children who are in our Gold Book this week. 

 
Dolphins: Everyone in Dolphin class for their trip to Tuesley Farm                                                                                 
Penguins: Kailen, Maddison, James S 
Puffins:   Everyone in Puffin class for their trip to Sayers Croft 
 
The Head Teacher’s award goes to Edith S in Penguin Class 
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SPRING TERM 2023 

Start of term -Tuesday 3rd January  

*Friday 10th February – INSET DAY 3 

Half term – Monday 13th – Friday 17th February  

End of term - Friday 31st March – EARLY FINISH 1.30 pm 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

*Monday 17th April – INSET DAY 4 

Start or term - Tuesday 18th April  

*Friday 26th May – INSET DAY 5  

Half term – Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 

End of term – Friday 21st July - EARLY FINISH 1.30 pm 

 

Haslemere Museum - There’s a whole host of activities on at Haslemere Museum 
now and over the summer. Check out the attached flyer. 

 
Elstead Village Tennis Club – please see attached flyer regarding their Summer 
Camp! 
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